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FloorTrak® Floor Cable Covers

FloorTrak® FT2 FT3 FT4 FT10 (Heavy Duty)

Width (A) 2.75" (69.9) 3.00" (76.2) 3.25" (82.6) 5.60" (142.2)

Height (B) 0.53" (13.5) 0.75" (19.1) 1.10" (27.9) 1.70" (43.2)

Center Hole (CxD) 0.60" x 0.31" 
(15.2 x 7.9)

0.75" x 0.50" 
(19.1 x 12.7)

1.21" x 0.75" 
(30.7 x 19.1)

1.81" x 1.25" 
(45.98 x 31.75)

FloorTrak® 3  Feet (m)

Color Length Catalog Number

Black
Black
Brown
Brown
Beige
Beige
Gray
Gray
Yellow
Yellow

5.0'
25.0'
5.0'

25.0'
5.0'

25.0'
5.0'

25.0'
5.0'

25.0'

(1.52)
(7.62)
(1.52)
(7.62)
(1.52)
(7.62)
(1.52)
(7.62)
(1.52)
(7.62)

BRYFT3BK5
BRYFT3BK25
BRYFT3BR5
BRYFT3BR25
BRYFT3BG5
BRYFT3BG25
BRYFT3GY5
BRYFT3GY25
BRYFT3Y5
BRYFT3Y25

FloorTrak® 2  Feet (m)

Color Length Catalog Number

Black
Brown
Beige
Gray
Yellow

10.0'
10.0'
10.0'
10.0'
10.0'

(3.05)
(3.05)
(3.05)
(3.05)
(3.05)

BRYFT2BK10
BRYFT2BR10
BRYFT2BG10
BRYFT2GY10
BRYFT2Y10

FloorTrak® 4  Feet (m)

Color Length Catalog Number

Black
Black
Gray
Yellow
Yellow

5.0'
25.0'
25.0'
5.0'

25.0'

(1.52)
(7.62)
(7.62)
(1.52)
(7.62)

BRYFT4BK5
BRYFT4BK25
BRYFT4GY25
BRYFT4Y5
BRYFT4Y25

FloorTrak® 10 (Heavy Duty)  Feet (m)

Color Length Catalog Number

Black
Black
Yellow
Yellow

3.0'
5.0'
3.0'
5.0'

(.914)
(1.52)
(.914)
(1.52)

BRYFT10BK3
BRYFT10BK5
BRYFT10Y3
BRYFT10Y5

Specifications
Material Flexible/Rigid PVC

Operating temperature 0°F to +120°F (-18°C to +49°C)

Product Dimensions Inches (mm)

FloorTrak® is a flexible, non-metallic cover for cables that run over the floor when 
portable cords and cables cannot be concealed or routed away from traffic 
patterns. FloorTrak protects, organizes and reduces trip hazards. 

• Four different sizes mean it will handle cables of up to 1.25 inches (31.8mm) 
in diameter

• FT2, FT3 and FT4 are available in five PVC colors to blend with various decors

• FT10 is available in black and yellow colors only

• The F10 Heavy Duty FloorTrak is ideal for applications such as industrial work 
areas, food processing plants and abusive areas where cable management  
is necessary

Accessories
Description Catalog Number

1.0" wide, 75 ft. roll double-sided adhesive tape BRYFTT1

2.0" wide, 75 ft. roll double-sided adhesive tape BRYFTT2




